- Ú4 -	- 23 - 2002
	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMME U.S. Patent and Trademark
Tab settings ➡ ➡ V V To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Tradema	arks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Estate of Herbert R. Madray $\psi - 10 - 07$	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name:Pear1 Madray Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes x	No
 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Nam Other Certificate of Sale 	e Street Address:
	 City:State:_ ^{FL} _Zip: ³⁴⁹⁷⁴
Execution Date: October 10, 2000	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes x
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondent concerning document should be mailed: <u>J. Rodman Steele</u> , Jr., Esq. Akerman Senterfitt Internal Address:	 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$80.00 S Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Suite 400	8. Deposit account number: 50-0951
<u>Suite 400</u> West Palm Beach City:State: <u>FL</u> Zip:33401	50-0951
<u>Suite 400</u> West Palm Beach City:State: <u>FL</u> Zip:33401 DO NOT	
Suite 400 West Palm Beach City:State:_FL_Zip:33401 9. Signature 9. Signatu	50-0951

PATENT REEL: 012802 FRAME: 0571 IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF THE NINETEENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT IN AND FOR OKEECHOBEE COUNTY, FLORIDA

PEARL MADRAY,

96-235-CA

Plaintiff,

vs.

CARD

C. EDWARD PORCH, JR. as Personal Representative of the ESTATE OF HERBERT R. MADRAY,

Defendant.

CERTIFICATE OF TITLE

The undersigned Clerk of the Court certifies that she executed and filed a certificate of sale in this action on <u>October</u> 10 , 2000, for property described herein and that no objections to the sale have been filed within the time allowed for filing objections.

The following property:

Ref#	Patent#	Date Issued	Serial#	Description
1146-1 1146-1	4.551.957 U.S.A	11-12-85	496.960	"BUILDING CONSTRUCTION" Maint. fee for Bth year due before 5-12-93
1146-22	4.697.393 U. S.A.	10-06-87	709.317	(due 11-12-96) "METAL CONSTRUCTION Maint, fee for 8th year due before 4-6-95
1146-25	4720.957 U.S.A.	01-26-58	797.029	(due 10-06-94) "STRUCTURAL COMPONENT" Maint. fee for 8th year (due

EX'A', Dg 1

PATENT REEL: 012802 FRAME: 0572

JE-02 09:5	09:50 From:AKERMAN, SENTERFITT & EIDSON		+5616596313	T-387 P 03/03 Job-913	
1145-26	4756.133 U.S.A.	07-12-83	796.915	APPARATUS FOR CONSTRUCTING	
1146-03	1.233.613 CANADA	03-08-68	454.529	EUILDING SYSTEMS" Maint.fee (due 7-12-96) "METAL BUILDING CONSTRUCTION" Annual fee (due	
1146-17	EP0146593 GREAT BRITAIN/	EUROPE		5-22-94) "METAL CONSTRUCTION" Annual fee (due 5-22-94)	
61 #ALN #6AC	P3467011.4 West Germany/Europe			"METAL CONSTRUCTION" Annual fee (due 5-22-94)	
6 Johani. Vie	EP0146593 BELGIUM/ EUROP	Ē		"METAL CONSTRUCTION" Annual fee (due 5-22-94)	

were sold to Pearl Madray

C FAW OFFICES, FAHISH WITNESS my hand and the seal of the Court on October 25, 2000.

By_

SHARON ROBERTSON, CLERK

IS CAROL WHITE

DEPUTY CLERK

ExiA'-Rgz

PATENT REEL: 012802 FRAME: 0573 March 6, 2002 Robert Patrick Beatty, Esq. Page Two

C. Edward Porch, Jr., Personal Representative of the Estate of Herbert R. Madray, hereby waives the conflict as described above, as to those parents listed on Ethibit Attached,

C. Edward Porch, Jr. Personal Representative of the Estate of Herbert R. Madray

March 11 2002

WP077585;1

RECORDED: 04/10/2002